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Print:11/12 21:56
PUTIAN·CHINA

RANKINGFIG Competition No.5968
Woman Team  Ⅳ.Team Final

第五届亚洲体操锦标赛
5th Artistic Gymnastics Asian Championships

China 229.0501

DPR Korea 219.8002

Japan 219.7003

Korea 216.4004
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PUTIAN·CHINA

RESULTSFIG Competition No.5968
Woman Team  Ⅳ.Team Final

第五届亚洲体操锦标赛
5th Artistic Gymnastics Asian Championships

TeamRank
Bib Name

Team
Total

56.50059.150 58.25055.150 229.0501 China

012 WU LIUFANG 14.15015.150 14.20012.750 56.250
010 LUO PEIRU 13.90014.300 12.65013.550 54.400
008 LI YITING 14.600 14.600
002 ZENG SIQI 14.20014.300 15.30013.600 57.400
004 HUANG HUIDAN 12.25015.400 14.200 41.850
006 SHANG CHUNSONG 14.25014.250 14.55013.400 56.450

53.85054.450 54.00057.500 219.8002 DPR Korea

050 HONG UN JONG 13.40013.700 12.40015.300 54.800
052 KIM UN HYANG 12.95013.500 14.30013.250 54.000
054 KANG YONG MI 13.40014.050 13.40013.200 54.050
056 RI UN HA 13.75014.500 28.250
058 PAK SIN HYANG 13.30013.200 13.20014.450 54.150
060 KIM SO YONG 13.050 13.100 26.150

54.35054.400 54.55056.400 219.7003 Japan

028 SEKIGUCHI MIRAI 13.450 13.40013.900 40.750
026 TOZAWA SHIZUKA 12.10013.450 13.350 38.900
024 DANKO ERICA LYNN 12.50013.50013.750 39.750
022 NODA SAKURA 13.75013.750 13.25013.250 54.000
020 KONISHI RISA 14.30013.60014.450 42.350
018 INOUE WAKANA 13.80013.600 14.30014.300 56.000

54.25054.800 53.20054.150 216.4004 Korea

034 KIM YE-EUN 11.90013.350 25.250
042 HAN SO RE 13.50013.450 11.85013.250 52.050
036 SUNG JIHYE 14.10014.300 14.65013.850 56.900
040 PARK JISOO 0.000
044 HEO SEONMI 13.35013.750 13.90013.700 54.700
038 PARK JIYEON 13.30013.300 12.800 39.400
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FinalBib Name NOCRank

Print:11/12 21:56
PUTIAN·CHINA

RANKINGFIG Competition No.5968
Woman All Around  Ⅱ.All Around

第五届亚洲体操锦标赛
5th Artistic Gymnastics Asian Championships

002 ZENG SIQI CHN 57.4001

036 SUNG JIHYE KOR 56.9002

006 SHANG CHUNSONG CHN 56.4503

018 INOUE WAKANA JPN 56.0004

050 HONG UN JONG PRK 54.8005

044 HEO SEONMI KOR 54.7006

058 PAK SIN HYANG PRK 54.1507

022 NODA SAKURA JPN 54.0008

1 of 1
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PUTIAN·CHINA

Bib Name NOCRank

RESULTSFIG Competition No.5968
Woman Vaulting  Ⅲ.Apparatus Final

第五届亚洲体操锦标赛
5th Artistic Gymnastics Asian Championships

6.30 8.450 14.7501 076 VIE 14.700PHAN THI HA THANH
5.80 8.950 14.6500.10
6.50 7.925 14.4252 050 PRK 14.687HONG UN JONG
6.50 8.450 14.950
5.80 8.625 14.1250.303 056 PRK 14.275RI UN HA
6.50 7.925 14.425
6.00 7.400 13.4004 008 CHN 13.925LI YITING
6.30 8.450 14.4500.30
5.20 8.550 13.7505 014 HKG 13.725WONG HIU YING ANGEL
5.00 8.700 13.700
5.00 8.750 13.7506 044 KOR 13.662HEO SEONMI
5.00 8.575 13.575
6.00 7.500 13.5007 020 JPN 13.437KONISHI RISA
5.00 8.375 13.375
5.00 8.275 13.2758 042 KOR 13.100HAN SO RE
4.60 8.325 12.925
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PUTIAN·CHINA

Bib Name NOCRank

RESULTS

D E Pen.

FIG Competition No.5968
Uneven Bars  Ⅲ.Apparatus Final

第五届亚洲体操锦标赛
5th Artistic Gymnastics Asian Championships

012 WU LIUFANG CHN 6.60 8.600 15.2001
004 HUANG HUIDAN CHN 6.40 8.200 14.6002
036 SUNG JIHYE KOR 6.30 8.275 14.5753
044 HEO SEONMI KOR 6.00 8.200 14.2004
054 KANG YONG MI PRK 5.90 8.125 14.0255
018 INOUE WAKANA JPN 5.20 8.650 13.8506
022 NODA SAKURA JPN 5.40 7.950 13.3507
050 HONG UN JONG PRK 0.00 0.000 0.0008

1 of 1
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PUTIAN·CHINA

Bib Name NOCRank

RESULTS

D E Pen.

FIG Competition No.5968
Balance Beam  Ⅲ.Apparatus Final

第五届亚洲体操锦标赛
5th Artistic Gymnastics Asian Championships

006 SHANG CHUNSONG CHN 6.40 8.825 15.2251
052 KIM UN HYANG PRK 6.30 8.625 14.9252
002 ZENG SIQI CHN 6.20 7.900 14.0003 0.10
036 SUNG JIHYE KOR 5.80 7.975 13.7754
044 HEO SEONMI KOR 5.30 8.325 13.6255
018 INOUE WAKANA JPN 5.20 8.100 13.3006
024 DANKO ERICA LYNN JPN 4.90 8.325 13.2257
054 KANG YONG MI PRK 5.30 7.400 12.7008

1 of 1



FinalBib Name NOCRank

Print:11/14 16:18
PUTIAN·CHINA

RANKINGFIG Competition No.5968
Balance Beam  Ⅲ.Apparatus Final

第五届亚洲体操锦标赛
5th Artistic Gymnastics Asian Championships

006 SHANG CHUNSONG CHN 15.2251

052 KIM UN HYANG PRK 14.9252

002 ZENG SIQI CHN 14.0003

036 SUNG JIHYE KOR 13.7754

044 HEO SEONMI KOR 13.6255

018 INOUE WAKANA JPN 13.3006

024 DANKO ERICA LYNN JPN 13.2257

054 KANG YONG MI PRK 12.7008

1 of 1
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PUTIAN·CHINA

Bib Name NOCRank

RESULTS

D E Pen.

FIG Competition No.5968
Woman Floor  Ⅲ.Apparatus Final

第五届亚洲体操锦标赛
5th Artistic Gymnastics Asian Championships

006 SHANG CHUNSONG CHN 5.90 8.700 14.6001
020 KONISHI RISA JPN 5.70 8.575 14.2752
002 ZENG SIQI CHN 5.50 8.725 14.1253 0.10
036 SUNG JIHYE KOR 5.60 8.450 14.0504
054 KANG YONG MI PRK 5.50 8.225 13.7255
018 INOUE WAKANA JPN 5.40 8.575 13.6756 0.30
042 HAN SO RE KOR 5.30 8.200 13.5007
056 RI UN HA PRK 5.70 7.675 13.3758

1 of 1



FinalBib Name NOCRank
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PUTIAN·CHINA

RANKINGFIG Competition No.5968
Woman Floor  Ⅲ.Apparatus Final

第五届亚洲体操锦标赛
5th Artistic Gymnastics Asian Championships

006 SHANG CHUNSONG CHN 14.6001

020 KONISHI RISA JPN 14.2752

002 ZENG SIQI CHN 14.1253

036 SUNG JIHYE KOR 14.0504

054 KANG YONG MI PRK 13.7255

018 INOUE WAKANA JPN 13.6756

042 HAN SO RE KOR 13.5007

056 RI UN HA PRK 13.3758

1 of 1




